Printer Friendly Sereen

Iof3

FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
55011)

Form Status: Saved

Tier 2 Project: Ockerman Elementary HVAC Upgrades

BG Number: 20-121 District: Boone County (035)
Status: Active Phase: Project Initiation (View Checklist)

Contract: The Geiler Company, 0001, Upgrades

Type: General Contractor Proposed
Change Order Number Two (2)
Time Extension Required No
Date Of Change Order 5/25/2021
Change Order Amount To Date Increase

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $23,025.00
Net Approved COs $5,166.00
Remaining After Approved COs $17,859.00

| Net All COs $7,196.00

. Remaining After All COs $15,829.00

This Requested Change Order Amount $2,030.00

+/-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order

+/-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order

+/-

Remaining Construction Contingency $15,829.00

Balance

Contract Change Requested By Architect/Engineer

Contract Change Reason Code Code Compliance

Change Order Description And Justification

This Change Order is for installing an additional guardrail between the new mechanical
equipment and the roof edge. This is new safety code which provides additional safety and
security

hitps://stattkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstructi...

5/25/2021, 4:08 PM




PrUer Frignaty sireen

3of3

NIIPs //STATKYSCA00IS. SHArepOoINt. CONYSItes/asapps/ s Lk onstructy,,,

Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature

Page (Online Form Ref# 55011)

chitect
N/ A
Construction Manager

Finance Officer

Local Board of Education Designee

S-RG- 2y

Date

Date

Date

Date

51252021, 4:08 PM




L AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PRQUECT: (Name and address} CONTRAGT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Ockerman Elementary - HVAC Upgrades  Contract For: Total Praject Change Order Number: Two (2)
8250 U.S, 42 Date: February 13, 2020 Dute: May 25, 2021

Florence, Kentucky 41042 REH #129-919-E / BG #20-121

OWNER: (Nanie and address) ARCHITECT! (Mame and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address}
Boone County Board of Education Robert Ehnet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  The Geiler Company

8330 U, 8.42 2512 Dixic Highway 6361 Glenway Avenue
Florence, Kentucky 41042 . Fort Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 P.O, Box 11324

Cincinnati, OH 45211-0324

THE CONTRACT iS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
{Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adfustments
attributable to éxecuted Construction Change Directives. )

Proposal 2 - This Change Order Is for installing an additional guardrail between the new mechanical equipment and the roof
edge. This is new safety code which provides additional safety and security. ADD $2,630.

The original Contract Sum was 4 460,500.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders § 5,166.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 465,666.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 203040
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be § 467.696.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zera {0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not inolude adjustments to (he Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract

Time, that have been authorized by Construstion Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the

Ow:?cu actor, in which case a Change Order js executed to supersede the Construction Changs Directive.
TVALID U

N L S8IGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND QWNER,

RoGert Ehmgt Hayes & Associates, PLLC  The Geiler Company Boone County Board of Education
AR Hu?f (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) _ OWNER (Firm name}
— WO : _
NRTURE SIGNATURE
Hayes, Member
PRINTED NAME AND Ti?(é PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
5T a) RO
DATE DATE Y DATE

AlA Bocumant GT01™ - 2017, Copyiight ® 1979, 1867, 2000, 2601 and 2017 by Tha Amerlcan Institute of Architects, All righls resarved, The “Amedcan
inslitute of Architacls,” "AIA." the AIA Logo, and *AlA Contract Documents” are fegistered trademarks drid may not be used without parmission, This document
was produced by AIA soltware at 16:12:23 ET on 05/25/2021 under Order No.2063919913 which expiras on 08/09/2021, is nol for resale, is licensed for one-time
wse onfy, end may only be used in accordance with [he AYA Contract Documents® Tarms of Servica. To repert copyfight viclations, e-mal copyright@ale.org,
User Neten: {IBADAST)

1




